Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
  Log In / Register    My Account     My Cart   Checkout
 Language  Location
  English  United States  Change
Search microchipDIRECT
 8-bit PIC® Microcontrollers
 16-bit PIC®MCUs & dsPIC®DSCs
 32-bit PIC® Microcontrollers
 Analog / Interface
 Memory
 RF and Security
 Development Tools
 Discount Parts
Page 1
Advanced Search: 'TPG100008'
Found 1 matches total.   Items 1 thru 1 displayed.
Part Number : TPG100008  - SoftLog ICP2(HC) Production Quality ICSP High Current Programmer
The ICP2(HC) Production Quality ICSP High Current Programmer is a cost-effective in-cicuit programmer that
operates with a PC or as a standalone unit, and programs 8-bit PIC® MCUs and serial EEPROMs. The unit includes
a universal power adapter (100-240 VAC to 12 VDC) and is designed to program target boards with high current
requirements. It features fast programming, 1000mA Vdd drive current, 100mA Vpp clock/data current,
programmable Vdd (2.0 to 5.5V) and Vpp (2.0 to 13.5V), programmable delay between Vdd and Vpp (0.1 to 250ms),
programmable clock/data speed (500KHz to 2.5 MHz), and on-board 1MByte flash memory. ICP2 is fully integrated
into MPLAB® IDE via plug-in.
Softlog is a trusted Third Party Tool provider More Info >>
Standard Pricing    Availability:
Quantity USD per Unit
1+
In Stock:
More estimated to ship on:
Quantity :
© 2006-2012 Microchip Technology Inc.
Microchip Terms of Website Use    |    microchipDIRECT.com TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE    |    Security Of Data    |    Privacy Policy    |    Legal Info    |    Shanghai ICP Recordal
No.09049794
 Products  Applications  Services  Volume Pricing  Programming Center  Support
Page 1 of 1Product Search - microchipDIRECT
2/1/2012http://www.microchipdirect.com/ProductSearch.aspx?Keywords=TPG100008